
Builder: TIARA

Year Built: 2008

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 37' 9" (11.51m)

Beam: 12' 11" (3.94m)

Cruise Speed: 24.8 Kts. (29 MPH)

Max Speed: 31.1 Kts. (36 MPH)

THE KEE INGREDIENT — TIARA

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
The Kee Ingredient — TIARA from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht The Kee Ingredient — TIARA or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3500_sovran/the_kee_ingredient/2008/255546/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3500_sovran/the_kee_ingredient/2008/255546/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3500_sovran/the_kee_ingredient/2008/255546/


2

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon

Galley

Forward V-Berth

Head

Mid-Cabin

Electronics

Electrical System

Cockpit

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Profile

Master

Master

Salon

Salon

Master

Master

The Kee Ingredient — TIARA Page 2 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

Galley

Salon

Salon

Galley

Salon

Head

Head

Head

Head

Engine Room

Helm

Helm

Helm

Helm Companion Seating

Helm Companion Seating

Cockpit Seating

Cockpit Seating

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

CONTACTS

The Kee Ingredient — TIARA Page 3 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

15

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

The Kee Ingredient — TIARA Page 4 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
This is a rare 2008 Tiara 3500 Sovran. Her engines were replaced in 2012 under Volvo
Manufacturers Warranty. This boat was sold and serviced by Galati Yachts Sales since
new. New windlass added May 2019, Starboard Pod Seal Replaced May 2019.

 

 

Vessel Walk Through or Overview:           

With her distinctive lines, spacious layout, and standard IPS drives, the Tiara 3500
Sovran provides uncommon luxury and comfort for the cruising couple. Hardtop
cruisers like the Sovran have grown in popularity in the past several years thanks to
their weather-protected—often climate-controlled—helms and sociable deck layouts.

 

With the 3500 Sovran, a wide 12'11" beam adds another appealing feature: space, and
lots of it. Indeed, the cockpit and helm deck—with combined seating for ten—are larger
and more comfortable than any boat in her class.

 

Below, the Sovran’s cabin is unusually large for a boat this size. Because pod drives
require less engine room space than conventional inboards, the interior of the 3500 has
been expanded aft to include a mid-cabin media room complete with facing lounge
seats (convertible to a berth) and a wall-mounted 26" TV.

 

The port side head has a separate stall shower, and the interior is finished with high-
gloss woodwork, premium galley appliances, and an elegant hardwood sole. The cockpit
sole lifts electrically for access to the engine compartment.

 

Conveniently located in St. Petersburg, FL. Call today to schedule a showing!
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Category: Cruiser Model Year: 2008

Year Built: 2008 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 37' 9" (11.51m) Beam: 12' 11" (3.94m)

MFG Length: 35' 0" (10.67m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 24.8 Kts. (29 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 271

Max Speed: 31.1 Kts. (36 MPH) Max Speed Range: 232 Kts.

Displacement: 17600 Pounds Water Capacity: 70 Gallons

Holding Tank: 30 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 250 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 2

Sleeps: 4 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo

Model: IPS400 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon
Removable Dinette Table
Sofa

Galley
Refrigerator/Freezer
Microwave Oven
Sink

Forward V-Berth
Queen Size V-Berth
Port and Starboard Hanging Lockers
LCD Television

Head
Marine Vacuflush Head
Stall Shower
Separate Sink and Vanity

Mid-Cabin
Facing Lounge Seats - Convertible to a Berth
LCD Television

Electronics
Raymarine E120
Raymarine Open Array Radar
Raymarine Auto Pilot

Electrical System

The Kee Ingredient — TIARA Page 8 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ONAN Generator 9kW 1190 hours

Cockpit
Cockpit A/C
Upgraded JL Audio Speakers (4)
L-Shaped Seating
Forward Electric Window Vent
Hardtop Roof Window/Vent
Removable Table w/ Drink Holders
Electric Engine Room Hatch and Quick Access Door

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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